1
New Product
Safety Mat
UMA Series
Easy-to-install safety mat with
advanced features
• 1 and 2 cable types
• Meets EN ISO 13849-1 (PLd/Safety Category 3) and EN
ISO 13856-1
• Can be used with MC3 Safety Mat Controller, SCC-1224A
Safety Mat/Edge Controller or NX Safety Controller
• Complies with North American safety standards including
ANSI/RIA 15.06
Model Number Structure
Mat Base *
Mat Base *
Mat Dimension B
Mat
Dimension A
U M @@ A - @ - @ - @
1 2 3 4 5
1. Measurement Unit
None: Inch
M: mm
2. Color
None: Black
Y: Yellow
3. Safety Mat Dimension A
4. Safety Mat Dimension B
5. Number of Cables
1: 1 cable (4-wire type)
2: 2 cables (2-wire type)
* Refer to Mat Dimensions for the dimensions of the mat base.
UMA Series
2
Ordering Information
Safety Mats
1-cable Mats
2-cable Mats
Appearance
Dimensions Black Yellow
A (mm) B (mm) Model Model
300 300 UMMA-0300-0300-1 UMMYA-0300-0300-1
400 400 UMMA-0400-0400-1 UMMYA-0400-0400-1
500 250 UMMA-0500-0250-1 UMMYA-0500-0250-1
500 400 UMMA-0500-0400-1 UMMYA-0500-0400-1
500 500 UMMA-0500-0500-1 UMMYA-0500-0500-1
500 1500 UMMA-0500-1500-1 UMMYA-0500-1500-1
600 400 UMMA-0600-0400-1 UMMYA-0600-0400-1
750 250 UMMA-0750-0250-1 UMMYA-0750-0250-1
750 500 UMMA-0750-0500-1 UMMYA-0750-0500-1
750 750 UMMA-0750-0750-1 UMMYA-0750-0750-1
750 1500 UMMA-0750-1500-1 UMMYA-0750-1500-1
1000 500 UMMA-1000-0500-1 UMMYA-1000-0500-1
1000 750 UMMA-1000-0750-1 UMMYA-1000-0750-1
1000 1000 UMMA-1000-1000-1 UMMYA-1000-1000-1
1000 1250 UMMA-1000-1250-1 UMMYA-1000-1250-1
1000 1500 UMMA-1000-1500-1 UMMYA-1000-1500-1
Appearance
Dimensions Black Yellow
A (mm) B (mm) Model Model
300 300 UMMA-0300-0300-2 UMMYA-0300-0300-2
400 400 UMMA-0400-0400-2 UMMYA-0400-0400-2
500 250 UMMA-0500-0250-2 UMMYA-0500-0250-2
500 400 UMMA-0500-0400-2 UMMYA-0500-0400-2
500 500 UMMA-0500-0500-2 UMMYA-0500-0500-2
500 1500 UMMA-0500-1500-2 UMMYA-0500-1500-2
600 400 UMMA-0600-0400-2 UMMYA-0600-0400-2
750 250 UMMA-0750-0250-2 UMMYA-0750-0250-2
750 500 UMMA-0750-0500-2 UMMYA-0750-0500-2
750 750 UMMA-0750-0750-2 UMMYA-0750-0750-2
750 1500 UMMA-0750-1500-2 UMMYA-0750-1500-2
1000 500 UMMA-1000-0500-2 UMMYA-1000-0500-2
1000 750 UMMA-1000-0750-2 UMMYA-1000-0750-2
1000 1000 UMMA-1000-1000-2 UMMYA-1000-1000-2
1000 1250 UMMA-1000-1250-2 UMMYA-1000-1250-2
1000 1500 UMMA-1000-1500-2 UMMYA-1000-1500-2
UMA Series
3
Trims
Note: 12 screws (No. 8-32 × 1.25") and 12 anchors are included with Ramp Trim with Yellow PVC Cover (UMRT4 and UMRT8) and Aluminum